
(AKA LOT 7 SOUTHWEST ESTATES
UNREC) SE1/4 OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4
950-669, AG 1032-1390, WD 1162

BOWER JAMES A/BOWER KATHRYN A
720 SW HAPPY JACK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-5624

36-4S-15-00415-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

36415.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/07/2018 HC 10.06 95,570 0 0 95,570

STANDARD
3

240,212
3,375
95,570

339,157
124,289
214,868

HX HB 51,411
163,457
339,157

0

341,740

1313/1629 4/13/2016 WD Q V 01 39,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KERRY L & SUZANNE L M

JAMES A & KATHRYN A

1162/0207 11/05/2008 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ACOSTA

MAILLOUX

2026
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36743 SFR 914 05/16/2018

34006 PUMP/UTPOL 50 04/29/2016

2019HX Base Yr

720 SW HAPPY JACK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,969 117.1275 131.18 258,293 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1705

BAS 1,705 100 1,705 208,006

FOP 440 30 132 16,104

FOP 440 30 132 16,104

2,585 1,969 240,212

BAS= N31 FOP= N8 W55 S8 E55$ W55 S31 FOP= S8 E55 N8 W55$ E55
$.

BAS 31

55

31

55

FOP 8

55

8

55

FOP8

55

8

55

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1,500.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2018 2018 3 100 3,375

3,375

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,570


